
Fek-Kanalizacija
(įrenginio pavadinimas) __

2010___________________

(Sulinio pastatymo metai) __
ŠULINIO PJŪVIAI: 

Vertikalinis

№. 165 
(plane) 

Vilnius 
(miestas)

Horizontalinis

3

KORTELĖ 48-D-14
(Planšete nomenklatūra)

Lazrfalrięmin______
(Gatvė)___________

Pririšimo brėžinys

Pavad. Medž.

Dangtis ket

Diametras
(mm)

650

Ш1
Atstumas nuo 

dangčio (m.)

0.00

Altitudės (m) 

177.94
Lipynės ___ _____________

(madžiagajkiekis) 

Ar yra vandens? nėra

Sienos

Dugnas

Nr.l

Nr.2

Nr.3

bet

bet

PVC

PVC

PVC

Ш/////////Л
1000

160

200

160

Viršus
Apačia
Viršus
Apačia
Viršus
Apačia

2.00

2.13

2.15

2.13

Ш/Ш. Ar yra dujų? nėra

175.94

175.81

175.79

175-81

UAB"GEODEZINIAI TYRINĖJIMAI"

Objektas

Sudarė
(pavardė) (parašas)

Patikrino
(pavardė) (parašas)

2010.09.
(Kortelės sudarymo data)


